© PHOENIX CONTACT - 10/2009
Class I, DIvIsIon 2 PlC-Relays
INTERFACE
Data Sheet
1477J
Description
The Class I, Division 2 PLC-Relays are space-saving,
pluggable, compact interface relays designed for use in

Listed for Class I, Division 2 −
Only 6.2 mm (0.244 in.) wide versions −
DIN rail-mountable −
Polarity protected (DC versions) −
Inductive kickback protection −
LED status indication −
Time saving plug-in jumper system −
Flexible, modular design −
Terminal Block style Relays and opto-couplers
for Hazardous locations
Class I, Division 2 PlC-Relays
2 PHoenIx ConTaCT 1477J
ordering Data
Products
Description Type order no. Pcs./Pkg
Relay, electromechanical, 12 V DC with screw terminals PLC-RSC-12DC/21 C1D2 5606331 10
Relay, electromechanical, 24 V DC with screw terminals PLC-RSC-24DC/21 C1D2 5603154 10
Relay, electromechanical, 120 V AC with screw terminals PLC-RSC-120UC/21 C1D2 5603157 10
Relay, electromechanical, 230 V AC with screw terminals PLC-RSC-230UC/21 C1D2 5607072 10
Relay, electromechanical, 2 PDT, 12 V DC with screw terminals PLC-RSC-12DC/21-21 C1D2 2900191 10
Relay, electromechanical, 12 V DC with spring terminals PLC-RSP-12DC/21 C1D2 5606332 10
Relay, electromechanical, 24 V DC with spring terminals PLC-RSP-24DC/21 C1D2 5603684 10
Relay, electromechanical, 120 V AC with spring terminals PLC-RSP-120UC/21 C1D2 5603683 10
Relay, opto-coupler, 24 V DC with screw terminals PLC-OSC-24DC/24DC/2 C1D2 5603260 10
Relay, opto-coupler, 24 V DC with screw terminals PLC-OSC-24DC/48DC/100 C1D2 5603261 10
Relay, opto-coupler, 120 V AC with screw terminals PLC-OSC-120UC/24DC/2 C1D2 5603262 10
Relay, opto-coupler, 120 V AC with screw terminals PLC-OSC-120AC/48DC/100 C1D2 5603263 10
accessories
Description Type order no. Pcs./Pkg
Power distribution block PLC-ESK GY 2966508 5
Partition plate PLC-ATP BK 2966841 25